4. Wolfstrail (Merzig) am 24.06.2017

13 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Bjorn Kammer
Christian Zimmer
Evelyn Thieser
Michael Henkes
Peter Jager
Manuel Léhnertz
Adrien Guinemer
Jannik Theobald
lljas Trenz

Bernd Fixemer
Michael Blees
Josie Bruns-Peifer
Reinhard Lippert
Jonas Dostert
Jolina Schmitt
Michael Kraus
Ahmed Ayoub
Florian Irsch
Norbert Baldauf
Thorsten Becker
Marc Eisermann
Frank Leinen
Hassan Srour
Jochen Severin
Andrej Rupps
Michael Heidt
Juri Dil

Janek Velten
Christoph Berg
Julius Schmitt
Joshua Rupp
Yannik Berneiser
Marjorie Ditzler

Cé&eacutedric Ganster

Claudia Klein
Tarek Abd Alsalar
Skuhei Murohaski
Rudolf Hoyler
Stefan Cavelius
Reimund Weyrich
Patrik Keller
Roman Awischus
Tibor Csepregi
Christian Rupp
Blazej Morowski
Frank Engstler
Daniel Schettle
Rudolf Kammer
Sven Franken

Verein/Ort

LC Vdlklingen

Scott Running Team
Fitness Forum Mettlach
LC Rehlingen

ESV Gremberghoven
Tri-Freunde Saarlouis

VfB Dillingen

ViB Dillingen
Schnell-Mued-Tunsdorf
TV Rehlingen

Fitness Forum Mettlach
LC Warndt

VB Dillingen

LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

VB Dillingen

VB Dillingen

XXX

DTKS Sektion: Running
BSG Fitte Hutte
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
VfB Dillingen

ViB Dillingen
VfB Dillingen
ViB Dillingen
ViB Dillingen

LC Warndt
VB Dillingen
VB Dillingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
VB Dillingen

VB Dillingen

Run 4 Fun Bubingen

Kdrprich
Phonix Dudweiler

LAG Saarbriicken

TV Saarwellingen

Pl./AK
1.MMas
2.MMas
1.WMast
1.MSen
2.MSen
3.MMas
4.MMas
5.MMas
6.MMas
7.MMas
8.MMas
2.WMast
3.MSen
9.MMas
3.WMast
10.MMas
11.MMas
12.MMas
13.MMas
14.MMas
15.MMas
16.MMas
17.MMas
18.MMas
19.MMas
20.MMas
21.MMas
22.MMas
23.MMas
24.MMas
25.MMas
26.MMas
4 WMast
27.MMas
1.WSen
28.MMas
29.MMas
4.MSen
30.MMas
5.MSen
31.MMas
32.MMas
6.MSen
33.MMas
34.MMas
7.MSen
35.MMas
8.MSen
36.MMas

Zeit
0:55:22
0:55:42
1:01:30
1.02:08
1.02:28
1:02:41
1.03:14
1.03:24
1:07:06
1:07:39
1:07:56
1:08:08
1:08:30
1:08:36
1:08:53
1:09:07
1:09:39
1:09:39
1:10:12
1:10:34
1:11:18
1:11:54
1:12:03
1:12:18
1:12:36
1:12:38
1:12:42
1:12:42
1:13:08
1:13:08
1:13:09
1:13:09
1:14:19
1:14:43
1:15:22
1:15:24
1:15:25
1:15:44
1:15:50
1:15:52
1:16:14
1:16:14
1:16:46
1:17:12
1:17:16
1:17:45
1:17:52
1:18:01
1:18:02
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4. Wolfstrail (Merzig) am 24.06.2017

13 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Rick Hess

51. Dorothee Bathis
52. Dennis Fritsch

53. Jonah Hoffmann
54. Hans-Dieter Kohl
55. Astrid Karg

56. Axel Alt

57. Jorg Schmitz

58. Bernd Conrad

59. Amelie Bittenbring
60. Michael Bock

61. Dieter Altmeyer

62. Klaus Frank

63. Alex Mironow

64. Udo Stein

65. Ewald Wirbel

66. Simon Steuer

67. Kathrin Fixemer
68. Benjamin Heinrichs
69. Nikolai Kamerer
70. Evelyn Klein

71. Yvonne Selzer

72. Thomas Henz

73. Monika Hoffmann
74. Bernhard Hellbriick
75. Patrick Kohler

76. Michael Poser

77. Karl-Heinz Kreutzer
78. Dani Zimmer

79. Stefan Zimmer

80. Inka Speicher-Hesse
81. Werner Zipfler

82. Sascha Kilper

83. Nicole Leinenbach
84. Rudiger Busch

85. Silke Schenk

86. Thomas Lamberti
87. Wolf-Dieter Scheid
88. Joachim Conrad
89. Jens Krieger

90. Dirk Zerfal3

91. Peter Muth

92. Heinz Blodau

93. Dana Horga

94. Waltraud Velten-Neusius
95. Irmgard Lion

96. Franz Josef Zenner
97. Heike Paulus

98. Rainer Klein

Verein/Ort
VB Dillingen

Naturheilpraxis Bock Wadern
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
Bistal Runners Wadgassen
LV Merzig

BSG Biomed Homburg

CEB

BSG Biomed Homburg
Naturheilpraxis Bock-Wadern
Privatstarter / der Weg ist das Ziel

TV Saarwellingen

Schnell-Mued-Tunsdorf

VB Dillingen

VfB Dillingen

Sydney Striders

TV Losheim

TV Losheim
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LLG Wustweiler

CEB
Privatstarter / der Weg ist das Ziel

Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
VB Dillingen
Mittelpunktldufer SV Habach
Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach

ohne

CEB

Privatstarter / der Weg ist das Ziel
Drei Kraft Neunkirchen
Kraulschwimm Fans Saar
Silvesterlauf Trier
Laufsport Werner Gebhard
Sp Fr MZG

LG SHG Merzig

LG SHG- Klinikum Merzig
Drei Kraft Neunkirchen

Pl./AK
37.MMas
2.WSen
38.MMas
39.MMas
40.MMas
5.WMast
41.MMas
42 .MMas
9.MSen
6.WMast
43.MMas
44 .MMas
10.MSen
45.MMas
46.MMas
11.MSen
47.MMas
7.WMast
48.MMas
49.MMas
8.WMast
9.WMast
50.MMas
3.WSen
51.MMas
52.MMas
12.MSen
53.MMas
10.WMast
54.MMas
11.WMast
13.MSen
55.MMas
12.WMast
14.MSen
13.WMast
56.MMas
15.MSen
16.MSen
57.MMas
58.MMas
17.MSen
18.MSen
4.WSen
5.WSen
6.WSen
59.MMas
14. WMast
19.MSen

Zeit
1:18:34
1:19:45
1:19:57
1:20:08
1:20:11
1:20:58
1:21:00
1:21:01
1:21:06
1:21:15
1:21:18
1:21:53
1:22:07
1:25:16
1:25:19
1:25:22
1:26:09
1:26:10
1:26:10
1:26:59
1:.27:54
1:.29:14
1:29:14
1:29:53
1:30:03
1:30:03
1:31:25
1:31:32
1:31:51
1:31:51
1:32:00
1:32:16
1:32:18
1:33:02
1:33:03
1:34:35
1:34:35
1:34:39
1:34:49
1:35:02
1:35:08
1:35:11
1:35:55
1:36:01
1:36:47
1:40:00
1:40:00
1:42:56
1:42:56

Seite 2

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.01.2026


http://www.lv-merzig.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

4. Wolfstrail (Merzig) am 24.06.2017

13 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort

99. Frauke Gomoll

100. Bettina Keilen LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
101. Nicole Houy LLG Wustweiler

102. Gunter Simon Seniorenbeirat Merzig
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Pl./AK
15.WMast
16.WMast
17.WMast

20.MSen

Zeit
1:43:35
1:46:37
1:46:44
1:52:55
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4. Wolfstrail (Merzig) am 24.06.2017

24 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Timo Schmidt Saarbriicken 1.MMast 1:47:09
2.  Andreas Mai MountainFuel-normal Kleidung 2.MMast 1:58:00
3. Jose Francisco Sanchez Garcia 3.MMast 2:06:43
4. Swen Keller Hartflisslertrail e.V. 4.MMast 2:08:57
5. Christian Bierbrauer Merziger Sport und Freizeitverein 5.MMast 2:09:26
6. Joachim Kraicher LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 1.MSen 2:13:47
7. Nikolaus Resch FF Mettlach 2.MSen 2:14:23
8. Rudiger Bell Feuerwehr Merzig 6.MMast 2:14:26
9. Eric Glesius Glesi-Bro's Running School 7.MMast 2:21:09
10. Thomas Haun 8.MMast 2:23:13
11. Marcel Schnubel LTF Theeltal 3.MSen 2:23:13
12. Jargen Munkes LTF Mauschbach 4.MSen 2:29:01
13. Ramon Strauf 9.MMast 2:29:.01
14. Bernd Johann TV Rehlingen 5.MSen 2:30:13
15. Michael Brestak 10.MMast 2:38:12
16. Beate Ufer DJK Minchwies 1.WSen 2:46:03
17. Petra Kahl TV Gudingen 2.WSen 2:56:42
18. Uwe Karmann Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 6.MSen 2:56:43
19. Andrea Munkes LTF Mauschbach 3.WSen 3:01:13
20. Manfred Klein LTF Mauschbach 7.MSen 3:01:13
21. Hendrik Dorr Hartflisslertrail e.V. 8.MSen 3:03:13
22. Jenny Kriesche Laufschule Saarpfalz 1.WMast 3:03:19
23. Axel Lang Laufschule Saarpfalz 11.MMast 3:03:19
24. Andrea Miiller TuS Brotdorf 4.WSen 3:03:20
25. Carsten Kohl 12.MMast 3:06:07
26. Philipp Keller LTF Kollertal 9.MSen 3:24:35
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